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Ross Paul Spencer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ross Paul Spencer
Postcode L3 9NG

Date of birth April 1983

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MHOL CONSTRUCTION LTD
BLACKBURN PLACE EQUITY LTD
MADDISON HOLDINGS LTD
URBAN EVOLUTION PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

EJ & S CONSULTANCY LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MAN DEVELOP LTD
BLOCKERA LTD

ALCHEMISTS VODKA LTD
MADDISON DEVELOP LTD
VICTORIA PARK DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

LIVERPOOL CITY LETS LTD
MADDISON CONSTRUCT LTD
ABUNDANCE MARKETING LTD
LIVERPOOL CITY RENTS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

14861358
14861254
10220119
11247750

10225293

Number

11705400
13131528
10589759
08796415
10223474

10268259
10225396
10155107
09492900

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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920766038

920766038
Honeycomb Building Third Floor
Honeycomb And Helix Building

Liverpool

Merseyside

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
11/05/2023 Director
11/05/2023 Director
17/06/2020 01/12/2017 Director
10/03/2018 Director
10/06/2016 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/04/2021 Director
13/01/2021 Director
30/01/2017 Director
25/07/2016 01/12/2017 Director
22/07/2016 Director
07/07/2016 Director
10/06/2016 29/07/2016 Director
29/04/2016 Director
01/04/2016 30/08/2019 Director



